TI287T/02/en
Technical Information
Omnigrad S -TC63
Thermocouple thermometer EEx-d certified, replaceable insert, pipe
thermowell, process connection threaded, flanged or sliding.
PCP (4...20 mA), HART® or PROFIBUS-PA® electronics
Range of uses
The Omnigrad S TC63 is an industrial thermometer (thermo-

0 Not needed
Y Special version, to be specified
TC63- ⇐ Order code (complete)
10 Endress+Hauser
Omnigrad S -TC63
Sales structure THT1 Model and version of the head transmitter
F11 TMT181-A PCP, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
F21 TMT181-B PCP ATEX, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
F22 TMT181-C PCP FM IS, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
F23 TMT181-D PCP CSA, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
F24 TMT181-E PCP ATEX II3D, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
F25 TMT181-F PCP ATEX II3D, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
L11 TMT182-A HART®, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
L21 TMT182-B HART® ATEX, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
L22 TMT182-C HART® FM IS, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
L23 TMT182-D HART® CSA, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
L24 TMT182-E HART® ATEX II3D, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
L25 TMT182-F HART® ATEX II3D, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
K11 TMT184-A PROFIBUS-PA®, 2-wire, programmable from...to...°C
K21 TMT184-B PROFIBUS-PA® ATEX, 2-wire, programmable from...to...°C
K22 TMT184-C PROFIBUS-PA® FM IS, 2-wire, programmable from...to...°C
K23 TMT184-D PROFIBUS-PA® CSA, 2-wire, programmable from...to...°C
K24 TMT184-E PROFIBUS-PA® CSA, 2-wire, programmable from...to...°C
K25 TMT184-F PROFIBUS-PA® ATEX II3D, 2-wire, isolated, programmable from...to...°C
YYY Special transmitter
Application and services
1 Assembled into position
9 Special version